ZDSD08Gb/16Gb
1
ZETTA SD NAND Product Datasheet
8Gb/16Gb
ZETTA RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRODUCTS, INFORMATION AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE.
Products and specifications discussed herein are for reference purposes only. All information discussed herein is provided on an “AS IS”basis,
without arranties of any kind. All brand names, trademarks and registered trademarks belong to their respective owners. This document and all
information discussed herein remain the sole and exclusive property of ZETTA. No license of any patent, copyright, mask work, trademark or any

ZDSD08Gb/16Gb
17
10.Ordering Information
The ordering part number is formed by a valid combination of the following
ZD SD XXX LG X X X
Company Prefix
ZD = Zetta
Product Family
SD = 2.7~3.6V
Device Density
08G = 8Gbit (1GByte)
16G = 16Gbit (2GByte)
Package Type
LG = LGA8 (Land Grid Array)
Temperature Grade
E = Extended (-25°C to +85°C)
I = Industrial (-40°C to +85°C)
Product Carrier
U = Tube; T = Tape & Reel; A = Tary
Green Code
G=Green/Reach Package
ZDSD08Gb/16Gb
18
11. Revision History
Version Date Description
1.0 2023/12/8 Original version